
 2022-2023 District Scholarship Chair

District First Name Last Name Address Address 2 City State Zip Home Phone Cell Phone E-Mail Address
1 Jim Pressley 12 Pressley Creek Road Culowhee NC 28723 828-293-0041 828-507-2152
2 Melissa Whitson Mars Hill NC 28754 828-778-5183 828-778-5183 mwhitson24@gmail.com
3 Robin Greene 566 Wake Robin Lane, Boone NC 28607 828-264-4457 828-406-0672 robinsgreene@gmail.com
4 Caroline Dedmon 1406 June Rd., Shelby NC 28150 704-482-2580 704-473-5410 lcd2328150@gmail.com
5 Vicki Lane 1421 Duckworth St. Morganton NC 28655 828-448-4594 vicki.lane@att.net
6 Wayne Freeman 5678 Anchor Dr., Granite Falls NC 28630 828-313-7592 wfreeman8009@gmail.com
7 Debbie Chadwick 100 Harbison St., Apt. B Morganton NC 28655-2529 828-437-6976 -- debbiechadwick3@gmail.com
8 Michael Jenkins 914 Sharpe Ln Hiddenite NC 28636 828-234-9452 828-234-9452 jenkins_65@hotmail.com
9 Robert Jackson PO Box 152 Advance NC 27006 336-998-4129 336-830-0541 maxjack34@yadtel.net

10 Timothy Morgan 720 Weldon Lane Salisbury NC 28146 704-279-3886 704-433-4215 tnmorgan@carolina.rr.com
11 Jamie Bennett 296 Rorie McCoy Rd. Morven NC 28119 704-690-2214 - jfbennettsr@gmail.com
12 Sherri McGruder 109Harvest Farm Ct. Mt. Holley NC 28120 -- 910-644-9984 tru009slm@gmail.com
13 Nancy Green 4619 Hezekiah Pl Charlotte NC 28215-3962 704-537-6198 704-421-3532 nancy.green@cpcc.edu
16 Donna Sexton 208 St. James Dr. Winston Salem NC 27107 336-816-2384 336-816-2384 dwsexton1011@gmail.com
17 William Campbell 232 Oakwood Circle Lexington NC 27295 - 910-224-6997 william.p.campbell@ncdps.gov
18 Kevin King PO Box 1147 Mt. Gilead NC 27306 910-439-6765 910-220-2510 kappaman1976@gmail.com
19 Angela Lyght 177 Summerwalk Circle Chapel Hill NC 27517 919-225-0325 919-225-0325 aslyght@gmail.com
20 Allan Wooster 513 Shelton Dr Aberdeen NC 28315 910-944-5722 910-544-6909 allen.wooster@ncdps.gov
21 June Royster Walker 1408 Wrenn Rd. Durham NC 27703 919-596-2979 1955.j.bug@gmail.com
22 Chanelle Williams 3608 Pine Lake Dr. Apt 2 Fayetteville NC 28311 646-548-6143 803-236-4354 cnellwilliams@yahoo.com
23 Sue Faulk 3484 Manly Smith Rd., Nakina NC 28455 910-840-0940 suefaulk@atmc.net 
24 Mavis Livingston 100 Woodhue St., Fairmont NC 28340 - 910-610-8290
25 Archie Lassiter 198 Major Lee Rd Pittsboro NC 27312-8266 919-542-3574 919-260-7126 alaster198@yahoo.com
26 Brooke Wheeler 5670 NC Hwy 56 Franklinton NC 27565 919-693-9237 919-939-1497 brookewheeler07@gmail.com
27 Danielle Colbert-Lewis 9700 Miranda Dr, Raleigh NC 27617 412-999-1702 919--530-7546 dcolbertlewis@gmail.com
28 Berecia Christopher-Morris 3835 Guess Rd., Apt 513 Durham NC 27705 718-790-3015 jahcoyamane@yahoo.com
37 Greg Blankeney 4804 Koster Hill Place Cary NC 27518 919-773-0939 919-434-8634 gmblakney@hotmail.com
38 Rona Privette-Frost 1900 Old US 70 W Clayton NC 27520 919-585-6478 919-810-1775 ronadpfrost@gmail.com
39 Shoshana Serxner-Merchant 705 Dixie Trail Raleigh NC 27607-4154 919-400-2597 sserxner1124@gmail.com
40 Shawn Harris 6819 Spanglers Spring Way Raleigh NC 27610 919-278-7675 919-624-4426 sharris_1908@yahoo.com
41 Sharon Blount 4620 Tournament Dr., #202 Raleigh NC 27612 919-706-8972 919-696-8535 buttanut36@gmail.com
42 Branda Watford 214 Compton St., Clayton NC 27520 919-217-5528 919-630-6192 brandaw4@yahoo.com
43 Nicole Hunter 5521 Oregon Landing Pl., Raleigh NC 27610 919-255-9168 919-349-0457 nikkienh@yahoo.com
44 Geneva Langston 740 Southgate Dr. Raleigh NC 27610 919-832-8378 919-605-2024 genevalangston@bellsouth.net
45 Mario Dervin 538 New Peak Ct., Fuquay-Varina NC 27526 336-287-0364 mario.dervin@ncdps.gov
46 Regina Norman 2 Thomas Rd Zebulon NC 27597 919-340-2212 919-671-3972 rwnorman22@gmail.com
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56 William Rose 147 Warren Dr., Roanoke Rapids NC 27890-0721 -- 252-532-0353 locomanrr@yahoo.com
57 JoAnn Mason 16 Jeffries Cove Rocky Mount NC 27804 252-442-0608 252-314-5914 jmason2650@aol.com
58 Chuck Stone 500 Todd Dr., Goldsboro NC 27534 919-812-2341 otherchuckstone@aol.com
59 Brenda Smith 757 Charlie Braswell Road Goldsboro NC 27530 919-735-7596 919-738-3581 brenda.m.smith@dhhs.nc.gov
60 Hiawatha Jones 111 S. Virginia St., Goldsboro NC 27830 -- 919-330-7743 joneshiawatha@gmail.com
61 Donald Frazier 220 Naylor School Rd Roseboro NC 28382-7259 -- 910-990-1815 drfdot@yahoo.com
62 Sonia Jordan-Nobles 1708 Oakley Rd., Castle Hayne NC 28409 910-233-9799 svje6658@gmail.com
63 Marshell Wilson 1449 W. Park Rd. Williamston NC 27892 252-217-0218 marshell.wilson@ncdps.gov
64 Angela Moore 103 Davis St., Greenville NC 27834 252-864-9047 252-474-0640 angelamariaj@hotmail.com
65 Kiana Price 3320 Landmark St. Apt. C2 Greenville NC 27834 252-756-6366 919-454-0943 pricek@ecu.edu
66 Faye Davis 2207 Rouse Rd., Apt. D Kinston NC 28504 252-527-1497 252-560-1001 wildaf2012@gmail.com
67 Carlton Jarman 940 State Camp Rd Vanceboro NC 28586-8452 252-636-0736 252-675-1153 carjarman@gmail.com
68 Nina Griswell 175 Travis School Rd Columbia NC 27925 252-394-5527 252-796-7074 n.griswell@mchsi.com
69 Audra Holsapple 735 Dillards Mill Road Tyner NC 27980 252-221-8690 252-217-6501 audra.holsapple@yahoo.com
70 Faith Bynum 1433 NC Hwy 123 S., Hookerton NC 28538 252-747-2296 252-268-9655 faith.f.bynum@gmail.com
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